
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR 

TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc. 3rdSEMESTER (2021-22) 

 
CORE (CR):        ENS18301CR: Natural Resources, ENS18302CR: Environmental Impact Assessment, ENS18303CR:  Waste water engineering,ENS18304CR: Laboratory Course   
DEPARTMENT CENTRIC ELECTIVE (DCE):    ENS18305DCE: Environmental Laws and National Policies,ENS18306DCE: Environmental microbiology and biotechnology, ENS18307DCE: 
Remote sensing and GIS, 
ENS18308DCE: Ecological Tour to LadakhProject work                                                  *Contractual  

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Head of the Department 
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Practical (ENS18304CR)/ project work 

1:30-4:30 PM 

Monday 
 

ENS18301CR  

ENS18302CR  

ENS18304CR 

ENS18306DCE 

 

 

 

Dr. Mohammad 

Muslim 

 

Dr. Arshid Jehangir 

 

Dr. Aasimah Tanveer* 

 

Dr. Arshid Jehangir / Dr. Mohammad Muslim/ Dr. Moieza Ashraf* / 

Dr. Shamsul Haq* 

Tuesday Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat 
 

Dr. Mohammad Muslim  
Dr. Shamsul Haq* 

 

 

Prof. Fayaz Ahmad / Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat / Dr Aasimah Tanveer*/ Dr. 

Mohammad Irshad* 

Wednesday 

ENS18301CR  

ENS18302CR  

ENS18303CR 

ENS18305DCE 

ENS18306DCE 

ENS18307DCE 

Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat Dr. Mohammad Irshad* Prof. Niamat Ali 

Project work 
 

Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat / Dr. Arshid Jehangir/Dr. Mohammad Muslim/ Dr 

Aasimah Tanveer* / Dr. Mohammad Irshad*/ Dr. Moieza Ashraf* /Dr. 

Shamsul Haq* 

Thursday 

Dr. Moieza Ashraf * 

 

 

Dr. Shamsul Haq* Dr. Arshid Jehangir 

Theory 

4
th

 period 

1:30-2:30M 

2:30-4:30PM 

Prof. B.A.Ganai 

 

Dr. Mohammad 

Irshad* 

 

Dr. Mohammad 

Irshad* 

 Friday 

 

ENS18302CR  

ENS18303CR 

ENS18305DCE 

ENS18306DCE 

Dr. Mohammad 

Muslim  
Prof. B.A. Ganai Prof. Niamat Ali 

 

 

Dr. Arshid Jehangir / 

Dr. Mohammad 

Muslim/ Dr. Shamsul 

Haq* 

 

Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat 


